ANDON
INTERCONNECTION SPECIALISTS
A
U
TO
MATED IMAG
IN
G

18
Andon Part Number
w/Thru-Hole Terminal
Surface
Mount
Terminal
Figure
Number
Pin
QTY. C
417-05-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 5 .200 (5.08) .085 (4.80) .297 (7.54)
417-06-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 6 .250 (6.35) .085 (4.80) .347 (8.81)
417-07-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 7 .300 (7.62) .085 (4.80) .397 (10.08)
417-08-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 8 .350 (8.89) .085 (4.80) .447 (11.35)
417-09-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 9 .400 (10.16) .085 (4.80) .497 (12.62)
417-10-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 10 .450 (11.43) .085 (4.80) .547 (13.89)
417-11-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 11 .500 (12.70) .085 (4.80) .597 (15.16)
417-12-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 12 .550 (13.97) .085 (4.80) .647 (16.43)
417-13-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 13 .600 (15.24) .085 (4.80) .697 (17.70)
417-14-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 14 .650 (16.51) .085 (4.80) .747 (18.97)
417-15-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 15 .700 (17.78) .085 (4.80) .797 (20.24)
417-16-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 16 .750 (19.05) .085 (4.80) .847 (21.51)
417-17-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 17 .800 (20.32) .085 (4.80) .897 (22.78)
417-18-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 18 .850 (21.59) .085 (4.80) .947 (24.05)
417-19-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 19 .900 (22.86) .085 (4.80) .997 (25.32)
417-20-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 20 .950 (24.13) .085 (4.80) 1.047 (26.59)
417-21-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 21 1.000 (25.40) .085 (4.80) 1.097 (27.86)
417-22-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 22 1.050 (26.67) .085 (4.80) 1.147 (29.13)
417-23-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 23 1.100 (27.94) .085 (4.80) 1.197 (30.40)
417-24-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 24 1.150 (29.21) .085 (4.80) 1.247 (31.67)
417-25-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 25 1.200 (30.48) .085 (4.80) 1.297 (32.94)
417-26-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 26 1.250 (31.75) .085 (4.80) 1.347 (34.21)
417-27-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 27 1.300 (33.02) .085 (4.80) 1.397 (35.48)
417-28-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 28 1.350 (34.29) .085 (4.80) 1.447 (36.75)
417-29-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 29 1.400 (35.56) .085 (4.80) 1.497 (38.02)
417-30-274U-R27-L14 281U 13 30 1.450 (36.83) .085 (4.80) 1.547 (39.29)
B D
For Terminal Details or other
Terminal Types see Page 20
ANDON ELECTRONICS CORPORATION